
The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: MINIME
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 1 132 PRAT Marc SPAIN 1993 034-17060 Monty (20) 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:10:00 12:48:15 3:38:15 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0

2 2 147 MUSIL Jan CZECH 1993 420-08391 Monty (20) 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 13 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 13:57:50 4:29:50 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 1 1 0 2

3 3 127 MOLLÀ Armand SPAIN 1994 034-08327 Monty (20) 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 9 15 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:04:00 12:28:25 3:24:25 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 2 0 1 2

4 4 129 FERREIRA Jeremy FRANCE 1993 62051970 Monty (20) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 2 1 0 0 1 5 0 2 11 15 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:38:00 13:46:09 4:08:09 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 6 2 0 1

5 5 148 JANOSKA Ladislav SLOVAK 1994 421-00010 Monty (20) 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 3 11 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 3 10 21 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:24:00 13:58:45 4:34:45 0 0 0 0 0 21 6 1 7 2 0

6 6 133 BARRY Joshua SPAIN 1993 034-30007 xxx 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 7 5 1 0 2 2 2 0 5 17 24 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:36:00 14:00:10 4:24:10 0 0 0 0 0 24 5 5 3 1 2

7 7 139 KALUS Tomas SLOVAK 1993 421-00002 Monty (20) 1 1 0 1 5 5 1 2 16 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 8 24 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 13:33:50 4:27:50 0 0 0 0 0 24 3 8 3 0 2

8 8 131 GRYC Vaclav CZECH 1994 420-08917 Monty (20) 2 1 0 1 2 5 1 5 17 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 8 25 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:16:00 13:08:10 3:52:10 0 0 0 0 0 25 5 4 4 1 2

9 9 145 VEDERE Jordy FRANCE 1993 10016846 xxx 0 3 0 2 5 5 0 0 15 1 0 0 5 1 5 0 0 12 27 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 12:11:29 2:51:29 0 0 0 0 0 27 8 2 1 1 4

10 10 137 PUFFER Dominik CZECH 1993 420-08366 Monty (20) 5 1 0 5 1 5 0 2 19 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 1 9 28 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:08:00 13:07:25 3:59:25 0 0 0 0 0 28 6 4 2 0 4

11 11 135 FERRO Gauthier BELGIUM 1993 032-80015e xxx 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 5 15 2 5 0 2 2 2 1 2 16 31 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 13:28:25 4:02:25 0 0 0 0 0 31 2 3 9 0 2

12 12 136 TAMURA Taichi JAPAN 1994 081-00447 Monty (20) 5 1 0 2 2 2 0 3 15 5 0 0 2 5 5 5 5 27 42 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 13:20:35 4:20:35 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 1 4 1 6

13 13 143 MEOT Clement FRANCE 1994 96072732 xxx 5 2 1 3 2 5 1 5 24 2 5 0 5 2 2 1 2 19 43 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:30:00 13:38:30 4:08:30 0 0 0 0 0 43 1 3 6 1 5

14 14 144 CRISP Ryan UK 1995 O44-O8O15 Monty (20) 2 5 0 2 5 5 2 3 24 5 0 0 2 2 5 5 3 22 46 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:32:00 13:35:02 4:03:02 0 0 0 0 0 46 3 0 5 2 6

15 15 138 AMARI Yamato JAPAN 1995 081-00517 Monty (20) 5 3 0 5 5 5 0 3 26 2 5 0 3 5 2 0 5 22 48 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:02:00 13:12:20 4:10:20 0 0 0 0 0 48 4 0 2 3 7

16 16 140 SUSPERREGUI Gorka SPAIN 1995 034-20015 Monty (20) 3 5 0 5 3 5 1 5 27 2 3 1 5 3 5 3 1 23 50 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:12:00 13:14:30 4:02:30 0 0 0 0 0 50 1 3 1 5 6

17 17 130 VALERY JASON FRANCE 1993 2295 Monty (20) 2 5 1 5 5 5 1 2 26 3 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 33 59 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:34:00 13:25:05 3:51:05 0 0 0 0 0 59 1 2 2 1 10

18 18 141 VANBUGGENHOUT Jerome BELGIUM 1994 032-80033e Monty (20) 2 3 0 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 0 5 5 2 3 5 30 60 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 13:30:30 4:12:30 0 0 0 0 0 60 2 0 2 2 10

19 19 142 CAUMES Martin FRANCE 1994 96072504 xxx 2 5 0 5 5 3 3 5 28 5 5 0 5 5 3 5 5 33 61 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 13:23:45 4:01:45 0 0 0 0 0 61 2 0 1 3 10

20 20 126 FABREGAS Oriol SPAIN 1995 034-08391 Monty (20) 3 5 5 5 5 3 1 5 32 5 5 0 3 3 5 3 5 29 61 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:46:00 13:40:43 3:54:43 0 0 0 0 5 66 1 1 0 5 9

21 21 128 GONZALEZ Adrian SPAIN 1993 034-44057 Monty (20) 5 5 0 5 5 5 3 5 33 2 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 33 66 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:42:00 13:36:30 3:54:30 0 0 0 0 0 66 1 0 1 3 11

22 22 134 FERRO Germain BELGIUM 1994 032-80014e xxx 5 5 2 5 5 5 2 5 34 3 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 34 68 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:40:00 13:42:10 4:02:10 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 1 2 1 12



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: BENJAMIN
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 1 171 KOLARIK Miroslav SLOVAK 1996 421-00014 Monty (20) 0 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 12 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 16 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:04:00 12:34:45 3:30:45 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 2 2 0 2

2 2 177 SENK Ondrej CZECH 1996 420-09038 Monty (20) 0 3 0 2 3 0 2 0 10 0 1 1 0 5 1 1 0 9 19 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 13:26:25 4:04:25 0 0 0 0 0 19 7 4 2 2 1

3 3 176 POPELKA Matej CZECH 1997 420-09176 Monty (20) 0 5 0 5 3 0 3 0 16 0 2 0 3 3 0 1 0 9 25 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 13:28:40 4:08:40 0 0 0 0 0 25 8 1 1 4 2

4 4 173 TORNE Francois FRANCE 1997 ,0000078 Monty (20) 1 5 0 5 5 2 1 5 24 1 5 3 3 5 0 5 5 27 51 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:16:00 13:22:25 4:06:25 0 0 0 0 0 51 2 3 1 2 8

5 5 175 OLIVER Daniel SPAIN 1997 034-44059 Monty (20) 0 5 0 5 5 5 3 2 25 1 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 30 55 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:12:00 13:00:30 3:48:30 0 0 0 0 0 55 2 1 1 4 8

6 6 172 COLSON Matthias BELGIUM 1996 032-80036e xxx 2 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 35 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 36 71 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:10:00 12:44:30 3:34:30 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 1 3 12

7 7 174 OLIVER Ignacio SPAIN 1996 034-44058 Monty (20) 1 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 34 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 38 72 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 12:29:14 3:29:14 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 1 0 2 13

8 8 181 COLLIOU Pierre OlivierFRANCE 1997 30035408 Monty (20) 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 38 2 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 33 71 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 13:40:15 4:34:15 0 0 0 0 7 78 0 0 1 3 12

9 9 178 GROMMERSCH Bastien BELGIUM 1998 032-80029e xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 80 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:08:00 12:36:40 3:28:40 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 16

10 180 BENNIZA Romain FRANCE 1998 96071349 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 RET 0 40 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:24:00 0:00:00 ####### 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 8

11 179 CARTHY Jack UK 1996 O44-O8OO7 xxx 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 6 21 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 13:53:14 4:35:14 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 11 1 0 0 4

12 182 BESSORA Davy FRANCE 1997 30035409 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:02:00 0:00:00 ####### 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 FERRO Leo BELGIUM 1998 032-80013e Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 DESCLOUX Jeremy FRANCE 1997 50232727 xxx 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 FABREGAS Ludovic FRANCE 1996 64071930 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 SANTINI Giacomo ITALIA 1996 039-00010 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 SANTINI Nicolò ITALIA 1996 039-00011 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 RIVA Andrea ITALIA 1997 039-00012 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 BONALDA Marco ITALIA 1997 039-00013 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 DERMAKS Arvis LATVIA 1998 371-80003 EMonty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 SMILTANS Valters LATVIA 1997 371-80008 EMonty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: POUSSIN
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 1 221 TSUCHIYA Ryoga JAPAN 1999 081-00552 Monty (20) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 8 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:44:00 13:57:05 4:13:05 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 3 0 0 1

2 2 224 UJIKAWA Yuga JAPAN 1999 081-00596 Monty (20) 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 9 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 12:55:30 3:27:30 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 2 1 0 1

3 3 218 GRILLON Louis FRANCE 1999 91301734 xxx 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 1 11 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 8 19 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:34:00 13:40:15 4:06:15 0 0 0 0 0 19 6 4 3 3 0

4 4 216 HLAVATY Samuel SLOVAK 1999 421-00005 Monty (20) 5 3 3 3 1 2 3 2 22 3 5 5 3 1 1 0 0 18 40 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:40:00 13:33:10 3:53:10 0 0 0 0 0 40 2 3 2 6 3

5 5 223 RODRIGO LOPEZArbert ANDORRA 1999 376-0003 xxx 5 3 5 1 5 3 1 5 28 5 5 3 5 2 5 1 2 28 56 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:38:00 13:35:34 3:57:34 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 3 2 3 8

6 6 220 RICHART Arturo SPAIN 2000 034-28087 Monty (20) 3 5 5 5 2 5 1 3 29 5 5 5 5 2 3 0 5 30 59 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:46:00 13:45:15 3:59:15 0 0 0 0 0 59 1 1 2 3 9

7 7 217 SINTZEN Maxime BELGIUM 1999 032-80016e xxx 5 5 5 5 2 5 3 3 33 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 33 66 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 12:48:00 3:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 2 4 10

8 8 219 TUNEZ Diego SPAIN 1999 034-44056 Monty (20) 3 5 5 10 3 5 3 5 39 5 5 5 5 3 5 1 3 32 71 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:32:00 13:23:50 3:51:50 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 1 0 5 9

9 9 222 PUNZANO GARCIAIvan ANDORRA 1999 376-0002 xxx 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 38 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 36 74 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:36:00 13:34:35 3:58:35 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 3 13

10 10 225 VILLANUEVA Daniel SPAIN 2000 034-28089 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 36 76 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:42:00 13:43:10 4:01:10 0 0 0 0 4 80 0 0 0 2 14

11 11 226 CABALLE Pau SPAIN 2000 034-08410 Monty (20) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 80 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:30:00 12:26:35 2:56:35 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 16

12 0 FREDRIKSSON Viktor SWEDEN 1999 046-08006 xxx 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: FEMINA
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty HandicapTOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 1 207 ABANT Mireia SPAIN 1989 034-08318 Monty (20) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:48:00 13:53:40 4:05:40 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 2,6 14 2 0 0 0

2 2 204 JANICKOVA Tatiana SLOVAK 1994 421-00037 Monty (20) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 6 8 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:52:00 13:48:15 3:56:15 0 0 0 0 0 1,2 9,6 12 3 0 0 1

3 3 206 ABANT Gemma SPAIN 1989 034-08317 Monty (20) 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 9 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:50:00 13:51:00 4:01:00 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 11,7 12 2 1 0 1

4 4 202 REMY Audrey FRANCE 1989 54130432 xxx 0 5 0 1 3 1 2 1 13 0 5 0 1 3 1 2 1 13 26 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:50:00 13:46:40 3:56:40 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 33,8 4 6 2 2 2

5 5 203 HIRANO Yuna JAPAN 1994 081-00441 Monty (20) 5 5 1 3 5 5 5 2 31 2 5 1 2 5 3 3 3 24 55 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:52:00 13:49:44 3:57:44 0 0 0 0 0 1,2 66 0 2 3 4 7

6 6 205 CABALLE Carla SPAIN 2000 034-08409 Monty (20) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 80 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:54:00 13:58:10 4:04:10 0 0 0 0 0 1 80 0 0 0 0 16

7 7 201 KABICKA Andrea CZECH 1989 420-09272 xxx 0 5 2 2 5 3 5 5 27 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 35 62 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:48:00 14:00:08 4:12:08 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 80,6 1 0 3 2 10

8 x MERCIER Charlotte FRANCE 1992 10051137 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 TREUE Juliane GERMANY 1985 049-08013 xxx 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 FIX Romina GERMANY 1995 049-08021 xxx 0 0 0 5:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 1,2 DNS 0 0 0 0 0



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: ELITE
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 1 3 COMAS Dani SPAIN 1981 034-08194 Monty (26) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 10 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:16:00 14:21:40 5:05:40 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 3 1 0 1

2 2 6 TERAI Kazuki JAPAN 1985 081-00056 Monty (20) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 7 10 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:58:00 14:34:40 5:36:40 0 6 40 2 0 12 14 5 0 0 1

3 3 33 KOLAR Vaclav CZECH 1991 420-06044 Monty (20) 5 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 5 20 5 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 16 36 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:38:00 14:08:00 5:30:00 0 0 0 0 0 36 5 9 1 0 5

4 4 4 GUTIERREZ Raul SPAIN 1980 034-39007 Monty (20) 2 2 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 5 16 5 2 3 0 3 2 1 0 0 5 21 37 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:46:00 14:08:20 5:22:20 0 0 0 0 0 37 6 3 5 3 3

5 5 8 ALONSO Javier SPAIN 1983 034-33036 Monty (20) 1 1 1 1 0 3 3 5 0 5 20 0 2 5 0 0 3 5 0 1 5 21 41 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:52:00 14:16:20 5:24:20 0 0 0 0 0 41 6 5 1 3 5

6 6 32 MUSTIELES Abel SPAIN 1991 034-50017 xxx 5 2 5 0 5 3 5 0 1 5 31 0 1 5 1 0 3 1 0 0 5 16 47 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:56:00 14:14:05 5:18:05 0 0 0 0 0 47 6 4 1 2 7

7 7 2 BARTAK Peter SLOVAK 1981 421-00025 Monty (20) 1 1 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 20 5 1 5 5 0 5 3 0 1 2 27 47 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:10:00 14:37:10 5:27:10 0 0 0 0 0 47 6 4 1 2 7

8 8 17 SLINGER Ben UK 1988 O44-O8O25 xxx 5 1 5 0 3 5 5 0 1 5 30 1 2 5 0 2 3 2 1 1 5 22 52 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:04:00 14:38:50 5:34:50 0 4 50 1 0 53 3 5 3 2 7

9 9 38 GARCIA Juan Pedro SPAIN 1979 034-30002 Monty (26) 5 2 5 0 0 5 3 1 2 5 28 5 1 5 0 0 5 1 5 2 5 29 57 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:50:00 14:09:50 5:19:50 0 0 0 0 0 57 4 3 3 1 9

10 10 12 HYLAND James UK 1986 O44-O8O19 xxx 3 5 5 0 0 2 5 1 5 5 31 5 1 3 0 0 5 2 0 5 5 26 57 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:02:00 14:45:40 5:43:40 0 13 40 3 0 60 5 2 2 2 9

11 11 9 MUZIGA Peter SLOVAK 1983 421-00017 Monty (20) 5 1 5 5 5 2 1 0 5 5 34 5 5 5 0 0 2 5 1 1 5 29 63 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:32:00 13:43:05 5:11:05 0 0 0 0 0 63 3 4 2 0 11

12 12 39 PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573 Monty (26) 5 5 5 0 1 5 5 5 5 5 41 5 2 5 1 1 5 2 3 5 5 34 75 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:34:00 14:03:03 5:29:03 0 0 0 0 0 75 1 3 2 1 13

13 13 23 SIDLIK Jan SLOVAK 1982 421-00027 Monty (20) 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 1 2 5 39 5 2 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 42 81 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:44:00 13:49:35 5:05:35 0 0 0 0 0 81 1 2 2 0 15

14 14 40 WILSON Scott UK 1990 O44-O8O11 xxx 5 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 45 5 3 5 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 42 87 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:40:00 13:59:20 5:19:20 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 1 1 3 15

15 15 24 BRUMOTTI Vittorio ITALIA 1980 039-00001 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:08:00 13:47:30 4:39:30 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 20

16 16 REMY Morgan FRANCE 1985 54130433 xxx 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

17 13 HAMPEL Michael GERMANY 1982 049-08036 xxx 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

18 5 DE LA PENA Juan Daniel SPAIN 1979 034-46004 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

19 31 PLANAS Eduard SPAIN 1989 034-17046 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

20 35 GALI Jorge SPAIN 1980 034-44023 Monty (20) 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

21 19 SAVAGE Ben UK 1987 O44-O8O10 xxx 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

22 25 BUTLER Daniel UK 1986 O44-O8OO3 xxx 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: SENIOR
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 41 OHLER Thomas AUSTRIA 1983 043-00001 Exxx 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 13 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 14:40:00 5:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 3 5 0 0

2 74 BRAVO Pablo SPAIN 1987 034-37008 Monty (20) 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 7 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 7 14 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 14:15:20 4:57:20 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 4 1 1 1

3 82 CEGARRA Dani SPAIN 1977 034-30003 Monty (26) 0 1 5 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 14 1 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 17 31 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 14:43:20 5:17:20 0 0 0 0 0 31 10 3 1 2 4

4 50 FRANCISCO Thomas FRANCE 1984 62085926 xxx 1 2 5 0 5 0 1 1 1 0 16 2 2 3 0 5 5 5 1 0 0 23 39 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:08:00 14:05:23 4:57:23 0 0 0 0 0 39 6 5 3 1 5

5 84 LEVIN Bjorn SWEDEN 1986 046-08001 xxx 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 5 15 5 5 5 0 1 5 1 0 5 0 27 42 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 14:02:05 4:40:05 0 0 0 0 0 42 8 3 2 0 7

6 47 ZEDEK Tomas CZECH 1975 420-08872 Monty (20) 5 1 5 0 0 5 1 1 2 3 23 5 1 3 1 0 5 1 0 3 0 19 42 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:32:00 13:55:50 5:23:50 0 0 0 0 0 42 5 6 1 3 5

7 77 BATLLE Angel SPAIN 1984 034-43001 xxx) 5 2 5 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 19 5 1 3 0 5 5 0 0 2 3 24 43 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:16:00 14:35:50 5:19:50 0 0 0 0 0 43 5 4 4 2 5

8 75 IZQUIERDO Ivan SPAIN 1980 034-37002 Monty (26) 1 5 3 0 5 5 1 1 1 1 23 3 1 3 0 5 3 0 3 1 1 20 43 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 14:21:10 5:01:10 0 0 0 0 0 43 3 8 0 5 4

9 49 DUTEIL Yannick FRANCE 1984 4603089211 xxx 3 1 3 0 2 2 5 1 3 5 25 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 5 1 1 19 44 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:30:00 14:39:04 5:09:04 0 0 0 0 0 44 2 6 4 5 3

10 46 PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570 xxx 1 2 2 0 1 1 5 0 2 5 19 1 1 5 1 1 2 5 5 5 1 27 46 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:44:00 13:54:50 5:10:50 0 0 0 0 0 46 2 8 4 0 6

11 76 FREIRE Victor Hugo SPAIN 1986 034-33040 Monty (20) 5 1 3 1 0 2 2 2 1 3 20 1 5 2 3 1 3 5 5 0 2 27 47 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:30:00 13:05:40 4:35:40 0 0 0 0 0 47 2 5 5 4 4

12 52 KOLB Maxime FRANCE 1988 46030355 Monty (20) 0 3 5 5 5 1 0 2 0 5 26 3 2 5 1 2 5 5 0 0 2 25 51 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:54:00 13:41:50 4:47:50 0 0 0 0 0 51 5 2 4 2 7

13 44 KOLOC Jiri CZECH 1989 420-04312 Monty (20) 3 1 3 1 1 5 0 1 5 5 25 2 2 3 0 2 5 0 5 3 5 27 52 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:24:00 14:31:20 5:07:20 0 0 0 0 0 52 3 4 3 4 6

14 79 GARCIA Diego SPAIN 1983 034-39013 Monty (20) 5 1 5 1 2 5 5 1 5 0 30 5 1 5 5 0 5 2 1 0 1 25 55 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:38:00 13:11:50 4:33:50 0 0 0 0 3 58 3 6 2 0 9

15 45 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty (20) 5 5 3 5 2 3 1 1 1 5 31 3 5 5 3 2 5 1 2 1 5 32 63 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 14:34:35 5:06:35 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 5 3 4 8

16 71 SPALEK Michal SLOVAK 1983 421-00016 Monty (26) 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 5 5 39 3 1 3 0 3 3 1 5 1 5 25 64 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:48:00 13:49:05 5:01:05 0 0 0 0 0 64 2 4 0 5 9

17 78 CANO Rafael SPAIN 1975 034-14005 Monty (20) 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 1 5 5 36 5 1 5 1 5 2 5 0 0 5 29 65 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 13:51:05 4:45:05 0 0 0 0 0 65 4 3 1 0 12

18 83 SALVATELLA Marc SPAIN 1976 034-43007 Monty (20) 5 3 5 5 2 5 1 1 5 5 37 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 1 2 5 34 71 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:12:00 14:23:50 5:11:50 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 3 3 4 10

19 80 LOPEZ Carlos SPAIN 1986 034-08271 Monty (20) 5 5 3 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 44 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 5 30 74 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 14:07:50 4:41:50 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 2 2 6 10

20 86 ASTBURY Thomas UK 1986 O44-O8O24 xxx 5 2 5 2 2 5 3 2 5 5 36 5 3 5 2 2 5 5 1 5 5 38 74 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:02:00 14:12:05 5:10:05 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 1 6 2 11

21 54 REMY Clement FRANCE 1988 58150682 xxx 5 5 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 43 5 3 5 2 3 5 5 2 2 3 35 78 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:42:00 13:37:10 4:55:10 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 4 5 11

22 89 SINGLETON Michael UK 1989 O44-O8O31 xxx 5 5 3 1 5 5 2 2 5 5 38 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 5 5 0 37 75 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:50:00 14:42:05 5:52:05 0 22 5 5 0 80 1 2 2 3 12

23 88 DONOVAN Patrick UK 1985 O44-O8O23 xxx 3 5 3 2 10 5 5 2 5 5 45 3 2 5 2 3 5 2 3 5 5 35 80 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 13:28:15 4:28:15 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 5 5 9

24 73 AUFRICHT Igor SLOVAK 1986 421-00004 xxx) 5 2 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 2 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 42 82 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 14:46:05 5:26:05 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 3 2 0 15

25 53 LERAT Pascal FRANCE 1986 62062104 xxx 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 2 5 5 42 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 2 41 83 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:24:00 14:27:10 5:03:10 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 3 4 13

26 81 ARIÑO Roger SPAIN 1989 034-08311 Monty (20) 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 45 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 2 5 5 43 88 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 14:15:50 4:47:50 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 1 2 1 16

27 56 ROUANET Benjamin FRANCE 1983 60089211 xxx 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 48 5 2 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 42 90 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:56:00 14:28:00 4:32:00 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 2 2 16



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: JUNIOR
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 97 HERKA David CZECH 1992 420-09058 xxx 5 1 1 0 5 5 1 1 0 0 19 5 1 2 5 0 5 1 1 2 0 22 41 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 14:30:20 5:30:20 0 0 20 1 0 42 5 7 2 0 6

2 108 GRECNER Samuel SLOVAK 1990 421-00031 xxx 1 1 5 1 0 5 5 5 0 1 24 1 0 1 1 1 5 2 5 1 5 22 46 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 14:33:05 5:27:05 0 0 0 0 0 46 3 9 1 0 7

3 107 PRAZNOVSKY Andrej SLOVAK 1990 421-00028 xxx 5 3 3 0 5 5 2 2 3 3 31 5 2 5 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 21 52 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:36:00 14:06:20 5:30:20 0 0 20 1 0 53 3 2 5 5 5

4 111 GRANOLLERS Ferran SPAIN 1992 034-08366 Monty (20) 3 2 5 2 2 5 1 1 5 3 29 2 3 5 0 2 3 5 1 5 1 27 56 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:48:00 14:03:10 5:15:10 0 0 0 0 0 56 1 4 5 4 6

5 99 TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699 Monty (20) 5 2 3 0 2 3 5 2 2 5 29 5 2 5 1 2 5 2 3 3 5 33 62 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:30:00 12:51:02 4:21:02 0 0 0 0 0 62 1 1 7 4 7

6 110 BATALLA Victor SPAIN 1990 034-08349 Monty (20) 3 2 2 1 2 5 1 3 2 5 26 3 5 2 0 5 5 5 3 5 5 38 64 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:04:00 14:20:35 5:16:35 0 0 0 0 0 64 1 2 5 4 8

7 98 PINOS Michal CZECH 1990 420-08953 xxx 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 5 1 5 33 3 1 5 5 1 5 5 1 5 1 32 65 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 14:43:40 5:25:40 0 0 0 0 0 65 1 7 0 1 11

8 101 SAUMADE Brice FRANCE 1990 66524923 xxx 5 1 5 3 2 5 3 5 0 2 31 5 2 3 1 5 5 5 5 2 2 35 66 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:10:00 14:27:10 5:17:10 0 0 0 0 0 66 1 2 5 3 9

9 113 JOHANSSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-08007 Monty (20) 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 2 5 5 36 1 5 5 0 3 5 5 5 2 0 31 67 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:58:00 14:24:40 5:26:40 0 0 0 0 0 67 3 2 2 2 11

10 109 GONZALEZ Marcos SPAIN 1991 034-33043 Monty (20) 1 2 5 1 2 5 5 2 2 5 30 5 1 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 1 37 67 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:12:00 14:41:20 5:29:20 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 4 5 1 10

11 103 RIGAILL Franck FRANCE 1992 60043019 Monty (20) 5 5 5 0 5 5 3 2 5 5 40 2 5 5 1 5 3 2 2 3 5 33 73 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:34:00 13:01:30 4:27:30 0 0 0 0 0 73 1 1 4 3 11



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: SCRATCH
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

Pla Cathegory No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T Other (1&2+P)

1 SENIOR 41 OHLER Thomas AUSTRIA 1983 043-00001 E xxx 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 13 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 14:40:00 5:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 13

2 SENIOR 74 BRAVO Pablo SPAIN 1987 034-37008 Monty (20) 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 7 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 7 14 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 14:15:20 4:57:20 0 0 0 0 0 14

3 SENIOR 82 CEGARRA Dani SPAIN 1977 034-30003 Monty (26) 0 1 5 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 14 1 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 17 31 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 14:43:20 5:17:20 0 0 0 0 0 31

4 SENIOR 50 FRANCISCO Thomas FRANCE 1984 62085926 xxx 1 2 5 0 5 0 1 1 1 0 16 2 2 3 0 5 5 5 1 0 0 23 39 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:08:00 14:05:23 4:57:23 0 0 0 0 0 39

5 SENIOR 84 LEVIN Bjorn SWEDEN 1986 046-08001 xxx 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 5 15 5 5 5 0 1 5 1 0 5 0 27 42 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 14:02:05 4:40:05 0 0 0 0 0 42

6 JUNIOR 97 HERKA David CZECH 1992 420-09058 xxx 5 1 1 0 5 5 1 1 0 0 19 5 1 2 5 0 5 1 1 2 0 22 41 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 14:30:20 5:30:20 0 0 20 1 0 42

7 SENIOR 47 ZEDEK Tomas CZECH 1975 420-08872 Monty (20) 5 1 5 0 0 5 1 1 2 3 23 5 1 3 1 0 5 1 0 3 0 19 42 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:32:00 13:55:50 5:23:50 0 0 0 0 0 42

8 SENIOR 77 BATLLE Angel SPAIN 1984 034-43001 xxx) 5 2 5 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 19 5 1 3 0 5 5 0 0 2 3 24 43 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:16:00 14:35:50 5:19:50 0 0 0 0 0 43

9 SENIOR 75 IZQUIERDO Ivan SPAIN 1980 034-37002 Monty (26) 1 5 3 0 5 5 1 1 1 1 23 3 1 3 0 5 3 0 3 1 1 20 43 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 14:21:10 5:01:10 0 0 0 0 0 43

10 SENIOR 49 DUTEIL Yannick FRANCE 1984 4603089211 xxx 3 1 3 0 2 2 5 1 3 5 25 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 5 1 1 19 44 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:30:00 14:39:04 5:09:04 0 0 0 0 0 44

11 JUNIOR 108 GRECNER Samuel SLOVAK 1990 421-00031 xxx 1 1 5 1 0 5 5 5 0 1 24 1 0 1 1 1 5 2 5 1 5 22 46 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 14:33:05 5:27:05 0 0 0 0 0 46

12 SENIOR 46 PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570 xxx 1 2 2 0 1 1 5 0 2 5 19 1 1 5 1 1 2 5 5 5 1 27 46 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:44:00 13:54:50 5:10:50 0 0 0 0 0 46

13 SENIOR 76 FREIRE Victor Hugo SPAIN 1986 034-33040 Monty (20) 5 1 3 1 0 2 2 2 1 3 20 1 5 2 3 1 3 5 5 0 2 27 47 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:30:00 13:05:40 4:35:40 0 0 0 0 0 47

14 SENIOR 52 KOLB Maxime FRANCE 1988 46030355 Monty (20) 0 3 5 5 5 1 0 2 0 5 26 3 2 5 1 2 5 5 0 0 2 25 51 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:54:00 13:41:50 4:47:50 0 0 0 0 0 51

15 SENIOR 44 KOLOC Jiri CZECH 1989 420-04312 Monty (20) 3 1 3 1 1 5 0 1 5 5 25 2 2 3 0 2 5 0 5 3 5 27 52 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:24:00 14:31:20 5:07:20 0 0 0 0 0 52

16 JUNIOR 107 PRAZNOVSKY Andrej SLOVAK 1990 421-00028 xxx 5 3 3 0 5 5 2 2 3 3 31 5 2 5 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 21 52 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:36:00 14:06:20 5:30:20 0 0 20 1 0 53

17 SENIOR 79 GARCIA Diego SPAIN 1983 034-39013 Monty (20) 5 1 5 1 2 5 5 1 5 0 30 5 1 5 5 0 5 2 1 0 1 25 55 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:38:00 13:11:50 4:33:50 0 0 0 0 0 55

18 JUNIOR 111 GRANOLLERS Ferran SPAIN 1992 034-08366 Monty (20) 3 2 5 2 2 5 1 1 5 3 29 2 3 5 0 2 3 5 1 5 1 27 56 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:48:00 14:03:10 5:15:10 0 0 0 0 0 56

19 JUNIOR 99 TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699 Monty (20) 5 2 3 0 2 3 5 2 2 5 29 5 2 5 1 2 5 2 3 3 5 33 62 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:30:00 12:51:02 4:21:02 0 0 0 0 0 62

20 SENIOR 45 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty (20) 5 5 3 5 2 3 1 1 1 5 31 3 5 5 3 2 5 1 2 1 5 32 63 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 14:34:35 5:06:35 0 0 0 0 0 63

21 SENIOR 71 SPALEK Michal SLOVAK 1983 421-00016 Monty (26) 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 5 5 39 3 1 3 0 3 3 1 5 1 5 25 64 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:48:00 13:49:05 5:01:05 0 0 0 0 0 64

22 JUNIOR 110 BATALLA Victor SPAIN 1990 034-08349 Monty (20) 3 2 2 1 2 5 1 3 2 5 26 3 5 2 0 5 5 5 3 5 5 38 64 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:04:00 14:20:35 5:16:35 0 0 0 0 0 64

23 SENIOR 78 CANO Rafael SPAIN 1975 034-14005 Monty (20) 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 1 5 5 36 5 1 5 1 5 2 5 0 0 5 29 65 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 13:51:05 4:45:05 0 0 0 0 0 65

24 JUNIOR 98 PINOS Michal CZECH 1990 420-08953 xxx 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 5 1 5 33 3 1 5 5 1 5 5 1 5 1 32 65 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 14:43:40 5:25:40 0 0 0 0 0 65

25 JUNIOR 101 SAUMADE Brice FRANCE 1990 66524923 xxx 5 1 5 3 2 5 3 5 0 2 31 5 2 3 1 5 5 5 5 2 2 35 66 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:10:00 14:27:10 5:17:10 0 0 0 0 0 66

26 JUNIOR 113 JOHANSSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-08007 Monty (20) 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 2 5 5 36 1 5 5 0 3 5 5 5 2 0 31 67 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:58:00 14:24:40 5:26:40 0 0 0 0 0 67

27 JUNIOR 109 GONZALEZ Marcos SPAIN 1991 034-33043 Monty (20) 1 2 5 1 2 5 5 2 2 5 30 5 1 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 1 37 67 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:12:00 14:41:20 5:29:20 0 0 0 0 0 67

28 SENIOR 83 SALVATELLA Marc SPAIN 1976 034-43007 Monty (20) 5 3 5 5 2 5 1 1 5 5 37 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 1 2 5 34 71 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:12:00 14:23:50 5:11:50 0 0 0 0 0 71

29 JUNIOR 103 RIGAILL Franck FRANCE 1992 60043019 Monty (20) 5 5 5 0 5 5 3 2 5 5 40 2 5 5 1 5 3 2 2 3 5 33 73 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:34:00 13:01:30 4:27:30 0 0 0 0 0 73

30 SENIOR 80 LOPEZ Carlos SPAIN 1986 034-08271 Monty (20) 5 5 3 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 44 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 5 30 74 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 14:07:50 4:41:50 0 0 0 0 0 74

31 SENIOR 86 ASTBURY Thomas UK 1986 O44-O8O24 xxx 5 2 5 2 2 5 3 2 5 5 36 5 3 5 2 2 5 5 1 5 5 38 74 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:02:00 14:12:05 5:10:05 0 0 0 0 0 74

32 SENIOR 54 REMY Clement FRANCE 1988 58150682 xxx 5 5 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 43 5 3 5 2 3 5 5 2 2 3 35 78 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:42:00 13:37:10 4:55:10 0 0 0 0 0 78

33 SENIOR 89 SINGLETON Michael UK 1989 O44-O8O31 xxx 5 5 3 1 5 5 2 2 5 5 38 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 5 5 0 37 75 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:50:00 14:42:05 5:52:05 0 22 5 5 0 80

34 SENIOR 88 DONOVAN Patrick UK 1985 O44-O8O23 xxx 3 5 3 2 10 5 5 2 5 5 45 3 2 5 2 3 5 2 3 5 5 35 80 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 13:28:15 4:28:15 0 0 0 0 0 80

35 SENIOR 73 AUFRICHT Igor SLOVAK 1986 421-00004 xxx) 5 2 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 2 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 42 82 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 14:46:05 5:26:05 0 0 0 0 0 82

36 SENIOR 53 LERAT Pascal FRANCE 1986 62062104 xxx 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 2 5 5 42 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 2 41 83 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:24:00 14:27:10 5:03:10 0 0 0 0 0 83

37 JUNIOR 100 KAKAC Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847 Monty (20) 5 5 3 5 2 5 5 3 5 5 43 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 2 5 5 42 85 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:52:00 14:28:30 5:36:30 0 6 30 2 0 87

38 SENIOR 81 ARIÑO Roger SPAIN 1989 034-08311 Monty (20) 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 45 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 2 5 5 43 88 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 14:15:50 4:47:50 0 0 0 0 0 88

39 JUNIOR 112 GONZALEZ Iker SPAIN 1992 034-20016 Monty (20) 5 5 2 1 5 5 5 5 5 3 41 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 47 88 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:54:00 14:11:05 5:17:05 0 0 0 0 0 88

40 SENIOR 56 ROUANET Benjamin FRANCE 1983 60089211 xxx 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 48 5 2 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 42 90 5:30:00 0:00:00 9:56:00 14:28:00 4:32:00 0 0 0 0 0 90

41 SENIOR 55 ROGERO Loic FRANCE 1987 66524922 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 46 96 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:36:00 13:59:50 5:23:50 0 0 0 0 0 96

42 JUNIOR 48 BOUSQUET Alexandre FRANCE 1990 64087980 xxx 5 5 5 3 5 5 10 5 5 5 53 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 48 101 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:40:00 13:33:55 4:53:55 0 0 0 0 0 101

43 JUNIOR 114 THOMPSON Stephen UK 1991 O44-O8O28 Monty (20) 5 5 5 3 10 10 5 5 5 5 58 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 47 105 5:30:00 0:00:00 8:40:00 14:00:10 5:20:10 0 0 0 0 0 105



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: Nation
Group A Group B Group C Point PNC Efe. Point

Pla Nation Elite Senior Junior Minime Benjamin Poussin Femina Total Total
1 SPAIN 20 17 13 20 11 10 20 111 10 101

2 SLOVAK 9 17 11 20 13 17 87 87

3 CZECH 15 10 20 17 17 9 88 88

4 FRANCE 13 8 13 13 15 13 75 75

5 JAPAN 17 4 20 11 52 52

6 BELGIUM 5 10 9 24 24

7 AUSTRIA 20 20 20

8 SWEDEN 11 7 18 18

9 ANDORRA 11 11 11

10 UK 8 1 2 11 11

11 ITALIA 1 1 1



The 17th. BIU 2008 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN (26-27/July)

Category: Constructor
Group A Group B Group C Point

Pla Consructor Elite Senior Junior Minime Benjamin Poussin Femina Total
1 Monty 20 17 13 20 20 20 20 130
2 Giant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0


